

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58
 Revised on: May 24, 2004
 Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. 22-0198
 P.R. No. 2022-0208

PURCHASE ORDER

OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL AGRICULTURIST

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier Address	MINDANAO SOLID BAGGING CORP.	D.O. No.	P.O. NO. 2022-745
E-mail Address	Lot 7 Block 7 PTC, Carmona, Cavite	Date	DECEMBER 12, 2022
Telephone No.		Mode of	
TIN	009-416-161-00000	Procurement	PUBLIC BIDDING

Gentlemen/Mesdames:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery	TALIBON, BIEN UNIDO, UBAY, CPG, GETAFE, BUENAVISTA, INABANGA, CLARIN, CANDIJAY, MABINI, ANDA, GUINDULMAN, LOON, CALAPE, TUBIGON within 90 working days upon receipt of NTP	Delivery Ter	Please read at the	
Address		Payment Term	PROGRESS BILLING	
Delivery Period				
Warranty Period		3 months		

merit

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	units/ each	Furnishing of Supplies and Materials for the Procurement of Carb Pot (Boboo), Multiple Handline (Kitang), Drift Gill Net 7k (For Tuna and Makerel) and Shallow Water Fish Coral(Bonsod)as part of the Intervention for Covid-19 Response.	90		
	bundles	One (1) unit/ each Carb Pot (Boboo), Multiple Handline (Kitang), Drift Gill Net 7k(For Tuna and Makerel) and Shallow Water Fish Coral (BONSOD) includes the following:			
	rolls	Multifilament net 210/3 x 7 kx200M.D. (Brown) 100m	320	4,527.60	1,448,832.00
	pcs.	P.E Rope 5mm	240	730.80	175,392.00
	pcs.	Synthetic Float (Hatdog Type)	10,400	5.88	61,152.00
	spools	Multifilament net Twine 210/3 Big	160	476.28	76,204.80
	spools	Multifilament Twine 210/9 Big	160	476.28	76,204.80
	kgs.	Mononylon .40 (for mainline)	90	445.20	40,068.00
	kgs.	Mononylon .30 (for branchline)	90	478.80	43,092.00
	boxes	Fishing Hook # 565	450	53.76	24,192.00
	pcs.	Stainless Swivel(Small)	900	65.03	58,527.00
	kgs.	Lead Sinker No. 2	90	285.60	25,704.00
	pcs.	Assorted rentex cloth(Artificial Bait)	450	58.80	26,460.00
	pcs.	Fishing Reel	90	369.60	33,264.00
	rolls	Amazon Screen 1" x 6" x 90	80	11,894.40	951,552.00
	kgs.	Multifilament Nylon 0.65mm	80	420.00	33,600.00
	rolls	P.E Rope 3mm(Branchline)	80	297.36	23,788.80
	rolls	P.E Rope 4mm (Mainline)	400	467.04	186,816.00
	bundles	HH Net (Red Edge)	190	5,292.00	1,005,480.00
	bundles	P.E Net 400/12x11kx100 MD	45	10,720.00	482,400.00